## **IAG Fund**

The IAG Fund aims at supporting specific IAG activities. Its primary goals are:

- to provide travel support for young scientists to attend IAG Symposia and workshops,
- to assist in the organisation of IAG workshops in developing countries, and
- to provide an annual IAG Best Publication Award for young scientists.

The fund was established by the IAG Executive Committee at its meeting in Columbus, Ohio, 1992, see Bulletin Géodésique, Vol. 68, pp. 41-42, 1994.

Contributors are divided in 3 groups:

- Presidents Club (cumulative contributions of USD 1000 and more or equivalent in EUR)
- Special contributors (annual contributors of USD 100 ... USD 1000 or equivalent in EUR)
- Contributors (annual contributions of less than USD 100 or equivalent in EUR)

The rules for the IAG Young Authors Award and for the IAG Travel Award for young scientists are given in a separate section of the Geodesist's Handbook.

I wish to contribute to the IAG fund	Title:
Annual basis   One-and-for-all	Name:
Amount USD or EUR	Institution/Department:
Payment	
Please charge my credit card	_
$\square$ Master Card, $\square$ VISA Card	
Card number:	Address:
Expiry date: Security code:	Country:
Or bank transfer	Phone:
Remittee: Staatsoberkasse Bank: Bayerische Landesbank, Brienner Strasse 18, D – 80333 Muenchen, Germany Bank No.: 70050000, Account No.: 24592, SWIFT code/BIC: BYLADEMM, IBAN: DE36 7005 0000 0000 024592,	Fax:
	E-Mail:
Note to payee: DGFI PK 2504.2100.0078, your name	Date:
	Signature: